2025 State 4-H Livestock -Junior

Team Overall

Overall
Rank
1

Team/Student Name
Manitowoc County
Ty Mulhaney

Hannah Lukasek
Brad Mulhaney
Vincent Wetenkamp
Subtotal:

Grant County
Natalie Ried|
Ariana Reinsbach
Kegan Patterson
Cassidy Crooks
Subtotal:

Jefferson County
Gavin Boettcher
Fynnley Gefvert
Nathan Flood
Ella Greving
Subtotal:

lowa County
Grant Schauff
Tyler Vondra
Hayden Pete
Bennett Liddicoat
Subtotal:

Shawano County
Stella Hintz
Charlotte Johnson
Ivan Hintz

Miles Sikorski
Subtotal:

Commercial Heifers

130

42
38
40
34
120

48
38
26
26
112

48
48
40
26
136

50
50
14
48
114

Hampshire Rams

30
40
50
43
120

48
47
27
37
122

42
40
50
27
132

40
47
50
37
137

48
30
42
43
120

38
43
43
30
124

43
43
26
43
112

40
38
42
42
120

Market Lambs

117

47
48
39
42
134

44
39
42
47

125

39
44
48
43
131

48
43
39
30
130

Market Steers

36
48
115

50
50
45
48
145

50
41
50
50
141

38
36
38
41
112

48
48
50
50
146

Market Hogs

140

43
50
47
47
140

42
36
45
45
123

41
50
48
38
139

48
38
48
28
134

Market Goats

140

46
48
30
30
124

48
46
48
32
142

46
30
46
30
122

46
30
30
20
106

Questions- Goats

15
18

39

12
15
15
12
42

24
15
15

54

12

18

15
39

Reasons-Heifers (yellow)

w
)]

40
28
104

34
34
32
26
100

40
29
33
28
102

38
34
30
25
102

24
32
28
27
84

Slaughter Cattle Grading

w
o

32
30
28
28
90

32
30
26
32
88

24
28
24
30
76

36
36
34
28
106

Market Hog Questions

15
15
15
18
45

21
15
15

51

24
21

54

12
18
21
15
51

Totals

407
396
386
376
1189

402
401
374
365
1177

423
379
370
348
1172

392
392
386
318
1170

404
398
365
340
1167



Rock County
Braden Peterson
Taylor Reilly
Blakely Thom
Emmett Reilly
Subtotal:

Polk County
Delilah Kuhl

Josie Kuhl
Samantha Emerson
Hazel Kuhl
Subtotal:

Juneau County
KynsleighWoolever
Payton Green
Hope Daugs
Subtotal:

34
48
50
40

132

48
34
42
34
124

50
50
50
150

43
30
48
40
121

48
28
24
42
100

40
33
30
103

43
24
43
27
110

50
40
42
31
132

40
40
40
120

32
48
39
39
119

44
44
44
42

132

44
43
40
127

50
50
38

138

50
50
48
48
148

38
38
36
112

36
50
43

129

43
48
47
41
138

40
26
47
113

46
48
41
48
135

48
46
46
36
140

46
46
46
138

24
21

18
54

24

33

21
18
9

31
31
37
37
99

26
38
30
31
94

38
34
32

48 104

36
18
24
30
78

30
24
20
28
74

22
25
15
62

18
21
12
18
51

18
18
15
18
51

18
18
15
51

393
389
384
297
1166

408
394
364
354
1166

397
371
360
1128



